

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 213/2013

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAGJIT SINGH AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

S.L.P. (C) ...CC No. 15616/2011 (With Office Report)

S.L.P. (C) ...CC No. 16434/2011 (With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 37162/2012 (With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 37164/2012 (With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 37165/2012 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 211/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 212/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 214/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 217/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 218/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 219/2013 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 220/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 221/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 222/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 223/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 224/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 225/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 226/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 227/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 228/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 229/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 230/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 231/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 232/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 233/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 234/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 235/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 236/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 245/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 246/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 247/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 248/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 249/2013 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 257/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 260/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 262/2013 (With Office Report)

C.A. No. 966/2013 (With Office Report)

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR (NP)
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, AOR (NP)
Mr. R. C. Kaushik, AOR (NP)
Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR (NP)
Mr. A. S. Pundir, AOR (NP)
Ms. Vanita Mehta, AOR (NP)
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR (NP)
Mr. Prem Prakash, AOR (NP)
Mr. Balraj Dewan, AOR (NP)
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR (NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Most of the parties are unrepresented.

List after the ensuing Christmas and New Year Holidays.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master